48us846.
4844847,
484448,
484449,
4848450.
48a8451.
484452,
484453.
484454,
484455.
488456.
488457.
484458,
484459,
484460.
486461.
488462.
488463.
asun6h.
48u4465.
484866.
484467.
484468.
484469,
484470.
484471,

Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihauhua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihaahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua
Chihuahua

Chihuahua

483470 TO 485519-continued

183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
19¢°.
200.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.
Chihuahua.

Chihuahua.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated..

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivatéd.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.
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